Description
Featuring 5 digits of resettable total and 8 digits of grand total, the BAT D/T
Millennium (BATDTM) is a battery powered indicator capable of accepting
magnetic pickup, DC pulse and switch closure inputs from pulse producing
DISPLAY:
Resettable Total Display
times per second if loop powered)
Grand Totalizer Display:  (selectable decimal)

www.IFSTech.org +1 805 638 7654
Brochure BAT-D/T - 10/2025 Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: BATDTM 3 A 4 ET
Series:
Mounting:
† 0 = OEM
† 1 = Panel Mount
2 = NEMA 4X Box (Keypad  behind clear cover)
 Includes Third Conduit Entry
Power Supply:
† A = Battery (2 supplied)
C = Loop Powered with 4-20 mA Output
AC =  Loop Powered with 4-20 mA Output and 2 Batteries
Options  (Multiple Options Available)
S1 = Serial Setup Software for use with BSAC1
S2 =
4 = 20 Point Linearization (10 point with S2 option)
CE** = CE Compliant
CSA** = CSA Listed Explosion Proof
IS** = UL/C-UL Listed IS
TRX = NEMA7 Explosion Proof Reset Switch
RN =  External Magnetic Reset
Accessories:
* External battery pack supplied with  models BATDTM0A & BATDTM1A